
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 September 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENRAY BONUS Last start Masters winner GRA, 01/09/2021, R5, M 1M 1M 7P M1/2E. Harris 491584 25/0224

 2 HARI BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 4P M2/2/2T. Atkins 491356 8/0243

 3 BRODEC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 2P 1M 5P M2/1/2P. Marsh 487399 10/0197

 4 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 7P 1M 3P M2/1/2L. Walker 495650 13/0178

 5 AXLE WHELAN Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R5, P (BDN)M 6P 8P M2/2/1B. Whelan 493474 23/0168

 6 GEORGIE BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 29/08/2021, R3, M 5M 1M 4M M2/1/1T. Atkins 488693 7/0156

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 5P M2/2/2C. Graham 496365 8/0129

 8 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y 4P 4Y M2/2/2L. Walker 492144 12/0110

 9 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 1 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 8P M3/2J. Wells 488296 6/0122

 10 MAGIC SAL Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/09/2021, R11, M 2M 8M 2M M3/1E. Harris 491580 7/0119

 11 BOBBY BRANN Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/09/2021, R11, M 3M 6M 6M M3/2T. Atkins 491359 6/0112

 12 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score GRA, 05/09/2021, R11, M 6M 4M 3M M3/1S. Kempshall 488545 14/0169

 13 OH SO ELLA Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R12, M 4M 4M 3M M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0118

 14 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R5, M 7M 5M 5P M3/1E. Harris 491588 9/099

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 September 2021 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 September 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508561 7/6174

 2 ANGRY MONSOON 2 Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507535 7/4120

 3 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1J. Roche 528813 10/8231

 4 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 10/5189

 5 BUNDY ROCKET Last start winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/1123

 6 DESCEND Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1D. Robinson 529829 7/4234

 7 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7201

 8 BRODEC 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 2P 1M 5P 5/1P. Marsh 487399 10/5197

 9 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 01/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4F. Geary 534587 1/0175

 10 SUNTANNED Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0171

 11 DIXIE ZAMBORA Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/1165

 12 BLACK MINERAL Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4S. Grey 507688 1/0165

 13 FABULOUS GAL Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0141

 14 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Irwin 528672 1/0136

 15 HOLD YOUR FIRE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2130

 16 DOUBLE BONUS Dropping in grade GRA, 12/09/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525206 6/4102

 17 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3198

 18 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score HOR, 27/07/2021, R12 6P 1P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3192

 19 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 3/0177

 20 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4165

 21 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521192 4/2153

 22 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R9, P (BDN)P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8150

 23 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2141

 24 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3140

 25 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 521897 4/0137

 26 LEWICKI 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 521502 5/1126

 27 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/4123

 28 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 8P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/5122

 29 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 5/4120

 30 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 31 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117
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 32 WILGUNYA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0114

 33 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0111

 34 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Grey 529915 3/0111

 35 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/299

 36 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 37 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/093

 38 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/093

 39 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/091

 40 HALIME Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/091

 41 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/590

 42 FERNANDO PAT Weighted points score HVL, 13/08/2021, R3 4P 8P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537062 1/087
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 1 BUNDY ROCKET Last start winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/1123

 2 DESCEND Last start placegetter LIS, 31/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1D. Robinson 529829 7/4234

 3 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7201

 4 BRODEC 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 2P 1M 5P 5/1P. Marsh 487399 10/5197

 5 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 01/09/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4F. Geary 534587 1/0175

 6 SUNTANNED Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0171

 7 BLACK MINERAL Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4S. Grey 507688 1/0165

 8 DIXIE ZAMBORA Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/1165

 9 FABULOUS GAL Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0141

 10 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Irwin 528672 1/0136

 11 HOLD YOUR FIRE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2130

 12 DOUBLE BONUS Dropping in grade GRA, 12/09/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525206 6/4102

 13 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3198

 14 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score HOR, 27/07/2021, R12 6P 1P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3192

 15 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 3/0177

 16 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4165

 17 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521192 4/2153

 18 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R9, P (BDN)P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8150

 19 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2141

 20 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3140

 21 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 521897 4/0137

 22 LEWICKI 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 521502 5/1126

 23 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/4123

 24 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 8P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/5122

 25 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 5/4120

 26 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117

 27 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 28 WILGUNYA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0114

 29 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/08/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0111

 30 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Grey 529915 3/0111

 31 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 September 2021
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 32 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 33 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/093

 34 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/093

 35 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/091

 36 HALIME Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/091

 37 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/590

 38 FERNANDO PAT Weighted points score HVL, 13/08/2021, R3 4P 8P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537062 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 1/1J. Gallaway 520011 20/17213

 2 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 2/1/1J. King 520004 9/7237

 3 BLANC GAMBLER Dropping in grade LIS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2P. Lavis 497279 7/6258

 4 RAGE WITHIN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/1D. Robinson 499902 14/12195

 5 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner GRA, 12/09/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508561 7/6174

 6 ANGRY MONSOON 2 Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507535 7/4120

 7 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1J. Roche 528813 10/8231

 8 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 10/5189
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 1 IN THE THIRTIES Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/0134

 2 LE SHARK Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1W. Kempshall 542253 0/079

 3 MANGO RUMBLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P

GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P

7P 2P 3P M/1S. Kavanagh 538533 0/0103

 4 KISS BISCUIT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/09/2021, R4, P

LIS, 31/08/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/090

 5 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0104

 6 BUDDY BOOM YAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/09/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/0102

 7 SMOOTH BREN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/09/2021, R2, P 5P 3P M/1P. Lavis 533442 0/088

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1D. King 539199 0/074

 9 PHANTOM MENACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/09/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 8P M/1S. Kempshall 542248 0/073

 10 KINLOCK OTTO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/09/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 6P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/072

 11 SEE YOU DUDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 01/09/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 2P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/072

 12 LITTLE BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/07/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 537456 0/062

 13 DAISY BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1E. Harris 537454 0/062

 14 SMOOTH DOLLAR First start M/1D. Clarson 533447 0/00

 15 ANGRY GALE First start M/1L. Walker 543603 0/00

 16 AWESOME VISION First start M/1R. Gardoll 545664 0/00

 17 MR. DYNAMIC First start M/1C. Mcphee 542856 0/00

 18 ATOM'S REVENGE First start M/1S. Keep 523995 0/00

 19 TRANQUIL RILEY First start M/1G. Robertson 539580 0/00

 20 TRANQUIL HAYLEY First start M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/00

 21 ANGRY RAIDEN First start M/1L. Walker 543601 0/00

 22 CLOUD SNIFFER Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1K. Dodson 539150 0/048

 23 MOREIRA MISS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 6P M/1S. Grey 538626 0/048

 24 LAURIE'S GEM Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 05/09/2021, R4, P 5P M/1E. Harris 541436 0/050

 25 TRANQUIL FRED Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 05/09/2021, R3, P 5P M/1G. Robertson 539579 0/050

 26 TRANQUIL LOGAN Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 05/09/2021, R4, P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/042

 27 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/064

 28 BERSERKER BABE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/050

 29 RUMBLE JAZZ Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P M/1S. Kavanagh 538527 0/048

 30 VINTAGE FLYER Weighted points score GRA, 05/09/2021, R3, P 6P 6P M/1G. Geary 528191 0/044
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 31 HE'S A SAYONARA Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1F. Geary 528204 0/038

 32 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R3, P 7P (FEL)P M/1W. Kempshall 542254 0/033
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 1 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1J. Dart 530337 9/3201

 2 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 5P 8C 3P 4/1/1G. Dart 526531 12/6168

 3 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 7/0252

 4 INNER RAGE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4D. Robinson 535345 1/0160

 5 ANGRY MONSOON 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 7/2120

 6 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2J. Wells 528324 4/2165

 7 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1151

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R9, P (BDN)P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1150

 9 LEWICKI 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 521502 5/3126

 10 PELTZER Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Dart 528627 4/3120

 11 MR. DUDE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538676 1/097

 12 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/093
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 1 MINK LAKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1C 5/3C. Mutton 533693 3/2233

 2 SAN POLO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Irwin 538714 4/2225

 3 SAMMY'S TURN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Keep 537496 4/1216

 4 BRUNELLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1192

 5 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541435 1/0175

 6 ROCKET BONUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537450 1/0162

 7 GOLDEN SEQUEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0153

 8 INVINCIBLE NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0117

 9 FENNEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/3J. Goddard 532434 3/1115

 10 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 1/093
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 1 NIMBLE LULU Last start winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1S. Grey 532549 7/3204

 2 IN YOUR TIME Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1B. Evans 498402 7/6255

 3 NINJA QUEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 7C 5/1R. Littlefield 521189 6/5121

 4 ARTY BARTY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 4/0168

 5 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Wells 528324 4/0165

 6 DARK RAIN Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 8/6117

 7 TATUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4114
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1D. King 539199 0/074

 2 TRANQUIL JOKER 3 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/064
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 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 31/24362
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 1 KATANA Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 17/8360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 September 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGE WITHIN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/1D. Robinson 499902 14/1195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 19 September 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDIGO LEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0104

 2 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Robertson 539577 0/064

 3 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1K. Mackay 541452 0/057

 4 BERSERKER BABE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/050
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